First State Team 2021
Co-Captain
Co-Captain
3rd Member
4th Member
5th Member

Lady
Vet
Sr Vet
Jr.
Sub Jr.

Jerrod Lies
Jamie Anderson
Cory Dalton
Billy Healy
Justin Weber
Mary Alby
Joel Schram
James Powers
Matthew Garrison
Gabe Baslee

High Average 2021

Singles
Champion
AA

OO0 w >

Doubles
Champion
AA

OO0 w >

Handicap
Champion
Runner-Up

Jerrod Lies
Jimmy Kennedy
Billy Healy
Joel Schram
Gabe Baslee
Penny Weber

Jamie Anderson
No Qualifiers
Jerrod Lies
Billy Healy
Mary Alby
Gabe Baslee

Cory Dalton
Jamie Anderson

.9437
.9437
9422
.9336
9318
.9014
.9021
.9209
.8963
.8927

.9844
.9730
.9827
9722
.9449
.8145

.9536

.9407
.9304
.8818
.8498

9153
9119

Second State Team 2021
Captain
2nd Member
3rd Member
4th Member
5th Member
Lady
Vet
Sr Vet
Jr
Sub Jr

Trenton Melton
Douglas Doonan
Jimmy Kennedy
Brett Kasten
Jerry Wright
Samantha Rainsdon
Ronald Hieronymus
Dudley Clark
Casen Calkins
Bryce Merrill

9218
9158
9121
.9071
.8955
.8887
.8782
.8614
.8906
.8648



